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Girls Under 13 Points
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St Patricks College
Launceston Church Grammar
Scotch Oakburn College
Marist Regional College

St Brendan Shaw College
Launceston Christian School

Scotch Oakburn College
Marist Regional College
Launceston Church Grammar
St Patricks College
Launceston Christian School
St Brendan Shaw College

NSATIS 2025 Thu, 21-Aug-2025

Boys Under 13 Points

85.50
83.00
70.00
49.00
30.00
30.00

99.50
83.00
64.00
49.50
31.00

6.00
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Pennant Report

Boys Under 14 Points Boys Under 15 Points Boys Under 16 Points

Scotch Oakburn College 113.00
St Patricks College 109.00
Launceston Church Grammar 94.50
Marist Regional College 83.50
Launceston Christian School 43.50
St Brendan Shaw College 10.50

Girls Under 14 Points
Scotch Oakburn College 133.50
Launceston Church Grammar 88.00
St Patricks College 80.00
Marist Regional College 77.50
St Brendan Shaw College 47.00
Launceston Christian School 33.50
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Scotch Oakburn College

St Patricks College
Launceston Church Grammar
Marist Regional College
Launceston Christian School
St Brendan Shaw College

Girls Under 15
St Patricks College
Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Christian School
Launceston Church Grammar
St Brendan Shaw College
Marist Regional College

104.50
102.25

84.00
60.25
31.00
25.50

Points
104.00

84.50
73.00
65.00
63.50
27.50

Queried: 21-Aug-25 14:41 Prelim Results @ End of Competition

1 Scotch Oakburn College 155.00
2 St Patricks College 124.50
3 Marist Regional College 95.00
4 Launceston Church Grammar 80.00
5 Launceston Christian School 69.00
6 St Brendan Shaw College 20.50

Girls Under 16

Points

1 Launceston Church Grammar 142.00
2 Scotch Oakburn College 124.00
3 St Patricks College 104.00
4  Marist Regional College 46.00
5 St Brendan Shaw College 41.50
6 Launceston Christian School 30.00



o U W N R

Girls Open Points
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NSATIS 2025 Thu, 21-Aug-2025

Boys Open Points

Scotch Oakburn College 148.00
St Patricks College 125.00
Launceston Church Grammar  121.00
St Brendan Shaw College 23.00
Launceston Christian School 0.00
Marist Regional College 0.00

Launceston Church Grammar 139.50

Scotch Oakburn College 130.50
Marist Regional College 100.50
St Patricks College 96.00
Launceston Christian School 9.50

St Brendan Shaw College 0.00

Queried: 21-Aug-25 14:41 Prelim Results @ End of Competition
Pennant Report



